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Supplementai Official OCS Block Diagram
OCS Planning Area Name Cantral Guif of Mexico / LND Leasing Map/

Leasing Map / OPD Name Sabine Pass Area OPD Number LA12
' Block Number 5
Submerged Lands Act Boundary Radius 18 240.600 Datum NAD 27
Units Faet

Previgus SOBD
Signature Date 30-MAY-1897
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Contributing Basellne Points
Y X Y

346 730.170 *1-2 1 209 227.000 364 245.000
346 385.000 2-3 1 208 456.000 363 990.000
346 177.496

346 177.486
342 141.523
341 875.348
340 125.834
337 285.418

Central Gulf of Mexico (B)

Landward of the SLA (A)

Submerged Lands Act Boundary

Western-Central Gulf of Mexico Planning Area Boundary

01-JULY-2011

For the Dirsctor, BOEMRE
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Area A=

168.130000 ac

Shared
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8(g) Area B=

212.1B0000 ag

Total Area

380.310000 ac

Tangent Bassllne End Points
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*1 208 456.000

* Tangent Segment
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